Name
Abbott
Andrews
Archer
Armstrong
Baggott
Baker
Balchin
Baldock
Banks
Barnes
Barton
Beer
Birmingham
Blackwell
Buckingham
Bulless
Byrne
Cage
Calleja
Caplin
Carty
Chamley
Chapman
Clark
Coates
Cochrane
Connell
Cooke
Cooper
Cooper
Coster
Couzens
Cowell
Cowley
Cremmings
Cronin
Cullen
Davis
Dawe
Day
Dean
Dedman
Dewhurst
Elliott
Ellis
Facey

Fagg
Fagg
Finnis
Fleetwood
Fletcher
French
Galloway
Gaunt
Gent
Georget
Gotts
Gourlay
Grant
Green
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Rank
Sto
ERA
Sto

Sto

Pte

AB
PO2
Sto

Sto
Gunner
Sto

Sto

Sig
Blksmth
Sto

AB
Sergt
Pte
Dom

L Sto
Sto

Pte

AB

AB
Carp Crew
Lieut
AB

AB

Arm Crew
Sto
Dom
Sh Cook
Sto

AB

Pte
PO1
Ord
Engr Lieut
Sh Cpl
AB

Sto

L Cpl
Sto

Sto

AB

St Surgn
L Sto

L Sto
AB
Dom
ERA
Ord

AB
Captain
PO1
PO2
AB

Ord
Pimbr Mte
LS

Number
298708
269690
285536
293113
Ch8367
212896
186817
300475
299930

291138
298942
214429
340526
277591
189375
Ch8710
Ch10036
141345
148464
298518
Ch12525
181883
204696
344531

177924
162234
171945
296664
361385
340014
278335
190567
Ch6839
124113
216218

118395
205478
284048
Ch12869
293091
296515
154018

283611
154790
205336
359252
269985
203018
213736

149386
188875
185989
214473
344260
154036

Ship

HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk

Notes

Dup

+ Somaliland 1908-10

Dup

+ Somaliland 1908-10

Dup
Dup
Dup

+ Somaliland 1908-10

Retd

Dup Nov 24 Orig forfeited



Groom
Grundy
Hardingham
Hardman
Hardwick
Harrington
Harvey
Hatch
Hayes
Haynes
Hildebrand
Hillier
Hilton
Hodden
Hogben
Houstoun
Howell
Humphries
Hurcum
Hurley
Huxstep
Hyne
Jackson
James
Jewell
Jezzard
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Kelly
Kemp
Kinghorn
Lander
Lawrence
Le Grand
Lee
Leonard
Leslie
Ley
Looker
Low
Malcolm
Malcolm
Marris
Martin
Mathias
McKee
McMurtrie
Medhurst
Meli
Moores
Morley
Munn
Naylor
Nelson
Newing
O'Brien
Oinn
Osborne
Partlett
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AB

Pte

AB
PO1
AB

Ch Arm
AB

Sto

2 SB Std
Sto
PO2
Sto

Pte

Pte
Dom
Ord
PO2
AB

AB

AB
PO1
Ch Sto
AB

Sto

AB

Sh Std Asst
Sh Std
L Sto

2 Wrtr
AB

Sto

Pte

AB

AB

AB
Lieut RNR
Sto

Sto

LS
Payr
PO2
AB

Ch Carp Mte
Sto

Ch Sto
PO1
Ch ERA
AB

AB

Sto
Dom

L Sig
LS

AB

Art Engr
AB

AB
Pntr
AB

L Sto
Cpl

214809
Ch9094
204614
155093
204017
143238
185137
298033
350299
167279
193148
299907
Ch12003
Ch12473
360131
213755
180724
198942
184986
186097
162801
154770
214896
297623
180901
343412
173611
284590
340073
167524
299911
Ch7823
190832
194648
207338

293856
300100
187766

181617
179806
143983
286096
145742
164702
145735
186414
179491
298939
359354
191214
194057
187201

199313
185250
344347
212658
175403
Ch8659

HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk

Dup

Dup

Retd

Dup

Dup



Patton
Pearson
Peters
Phillimore
Pittock
Powell
Powell
Pratt
Quaas
Redgrave
Reed
Robertson
Robinson
Rollings
Saunders
Sciberras
Scott
Selby
Sharples
Sime
Simmonds
Simmonds
Simpson
Simpson
Smith
Smith
Spence
Spike
Stanton
Stocker
Styles
Sullivan
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Tebbingham
Thompson
Tingle
Tozer
Truscott
Tucker
Tudor
Turner
Valil

Voller
Wadham
Wall
Walsh
Wanstall
Warner
Weight
Welch
Weston
Whitehead
Whybrow
Wilding
Wilford
Williams
Williamson
Willis
Willson
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AB
Arm Mte
Ord
Comdr
Sto
Lieut
L Sig
Dom
ERA
Pte
AB
AB
AB
AB
Pte
Dom
Lieut
AB
Sig
AB
Sto
Ord
Sto
Ord
AB
AB
Ord
Shpwrt
Pte
ERA
AB
AB
Pte
AB
Sto

2 Yeo Sig
AB
AB
Shpwrt
L Sto
Sto
Lieut
Pte
Sto
Sto
PO1
CPO
Pte
Sto
AB
Pte
AB
AB
Q Sig
Pte
Sto
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

188359
276391
205051

291201

200817
354186
270171
Ch11453
194419
214807
205032
205136
P011456
353471

163300
215656
188988
294662
214803
293201
214806
214112
190252
207859
345331
Ch12526
269869
179208
155407
Ch7235
183515
298690
181669
186472
172770
345282
284217
176002

Ch11156
281049
175291
127104
130690
Ch11837
279861
190858
Ch11712
196500
205055
207789
Ch12456
293444
190652
192640
179490
160183
204591

HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk
HMS Mohawk

Retd

Dup

Dup

+ Somaliland 1908-10

2 Dups

Dup

Dup



Wraight AL Ch Sto 128655 HMS Mohawk
Young A AB 174633 HMS Mohawk
Young D'A Sto 298938 HMS Mohawk



